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2020 Holidays for Namibia
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Workers Day
Cassinga Day
Ascension Day
Africa Day
Heroes’ Day

15
22
29

7
14
21
28

Dec 10
Dec 25
Dec 26

1 2 3 4 5 6
8 9 10 11 12 13
15 16 17 18 19 20
22 23 24 25 26 27
29 30 31

Human Rights Day
Christmas Day
Day of Goodwill



